

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: W.P.Nos.6028, 1434, 1834, 1997, 2024, 2037, 2039, 2071, 2155, 2156, 2160, 2186, 2257, 2258, 2485, 2508, 2777, 2825, 3020, 3058, 3208, 3214, 3285, 3325, 3392, 3402, 3428, 3635, 3652, 3684, 3790, 4225, 4351, 4481, 4525, 4791, 5078, 5904, 6025, 6027, 7897, 11721, 13223, 13241, 13536, 13593, 13838, 13844 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
3.	22-07-2025	<u>VN, J</u> Heard Sri G. Seena Kumar, learned counsel for the Petitioner(s). For further arguments, post these cases on 24.07.2025. _____ VN, J IS	

